
21 2222 22 23 22 2323 24 19 2123
24

23 24 21 202219 19 2020 21

30
25

25
30 29 2628 28 272927 26 30 29

25
3030

2928 26

25

27 2527 26 28

27

28
27

26
25

26 25 3026 2825

30

2929 2730 29 28

3136

3536 31 32 33 33 3432

35 36

31

32

31

34 33 3634 35 36 34 35

31

32

3335 3635 36 34 35 31

32

33 34 36

32

33

31

33 34

31

32 12

1
6 5

5 4 364

13 5 462 21 3 2

1 3

6 4

2 1
6

2 1 5

5

4 3 2

4

3 36

1 6

45 5

10

11

10 11 8 979
12

811 12 710911

12

71012 7 8 9 8111099 10
7

88 12111011 987

12

12 7

15
1614

13
18

17
15161714 13 181516

13

18 1715 141613 18 17141516 1517 1615 14 1718131614
17

13 1813 18

22
21

23

24 19
2022

19

2124 19 2022 23
21

24 19 2022 2320 2124
19

19
20 232221 2119 2022 23 2422 212023 24 19

24

27

26

25

28
30 292526

27
2829 28 2930

25
27 26

30

25
30

29 26272830 2926 2528 2727 282926 25 3025

34 3533

323135

36

34

333232 33

3136

3531

36 3435

26

343336 3135 323433

32

31

32 33

34 363536

31

1 6
3

4

6
5

2
3

4561
2

36 5 4123
451 62

346 5125 4 33 2 1 6

10 7 811 9 1012

11

12

7 8 9 10

11

12 7 8 9 7 8

12

9

10
11

9 109 11 12 118
7

12

10

15 18 17
14

13 15 1416 13 18
17

16 15 14 13 16 15
14

18 18 1718
17

17 16 15 1314 1316 15 14

22 19 2023 22 23
24

21 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 20 2119 19
20

21
24

22

22 23 19 20 21 2224 23

27 26 25 29 28
2730 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25 29 2830 3027 2527 2626 25 29 2830

34

32 33

34

35

36 31

35 36 31 32

33

34 35 36

31 32 34 35 36
31

34 35

36

3332

3 2 5

4

1

36

2 1

6 5 4

3

2

1

6 5 4 1 63

2

5 24 3

8 910 10711
12

11 12 9 107 8 9 10
11

12 117 8 97 812

17
16 1515

13
18 14 1314 14 13 16 15

18 17 15 141618 17

16

13

17

18

20 211922 22
24

23
24

24 19 20 21 222323 19
20

20 21 22 2319

24

28 2727
25

30 29 26
25

28 25 3027 26 30
29

26 29 30 29 28 27 26 25

36 31

33

34

35 31 3232 36

34

35 3634

33

3435

31

33 32 35

36
31

3 24 3

5

4

6 2 6

52

1
3

1

1

6

5

4

63

2

1

8 9 10 11
12

711
12

7 810 9 10 1110 911 12 7 8 12

7

17 1618
13

15 1414 1315 18 17 14 1316 1515
16

18 1714 13

22 23 20 21 2224 19 24 1923 20

24

21 232222 2119 202423

29 28

27

27
2626 30

25
25 30 29 27 2628 2827

25

30 2926 25

32

33

36

31 34

34

35

35 36 31 32

33 34

32

333135

36 34

35

5 4 363 2 11 62 5 4 3 452 1 6

3136
6

1

7

12

13
18

36 31 32 33 3534 32 33 34 35 31 32
31 32 33363635 31 3433 34 35 36333234 3135 3635 34

32 33
36

31
31 32 35 363433

1 6

5 4

25 4 1

6

33 22 36

1

1 62 5 43

5 44 6 513 2

32 4

3 2

11

6 5

6

5 4

12

7
8 9 10 7 81211 12 117 87 10 11 9 1098 129 10 12 7

11 12
1011 11 119 7 8812 9 10 10

7
8 9

13 18
17

16 15 15 1413 18 1714 1418 17 17 161513
18

131616 15 14 13 13 18
18

15 1417 1614 16 15 1417 1513 16
18

17

24 19 22 2320 21 1922
24

21
24

1923 20 19
20

23 24 24
19

20 21 22 19 2023 2422 24 1921 2323 22 20 2122 22 2321212024 19

25 30
28 2729

3027 2625
30

26 25 28 2526 29

27

30 29252830
25

30 2625 3026
27

28 29 28 27 262729 29 28 272826 29
25 30

36

31

31

32 33

34 36 31 3635 36 3532

35

3433 31 3236

31

34 3336 31 3633 3535 32

3335

36 3534

33

343232

33

31

343432

31

1 6

5

4 63 2 1 62

1

3

2

5

4 3

2

1 2

13

6

5 4

6

1
5

3 1 6

2 4

6

5 5

4 4 3

4

3

2
6

51

12 7 78 9 128 910 11 111012 711 129 78
12

71097 810 11 12 712 8
11

10 10 1199 89810 711 12

15 141613 18 1814 1317 15
17

1615 14 13

18

1613 18 13 1817 13 1815 14 18 171716

17

14 13141516151616
18

1714 1315

19
24

22 2324
19

2121 2220 23 2024 19 20 23 24
19

19

20 2224 24 19 212021 22 23 2023 2121 22 22 23 24

19
2120

19
23 2422

30252630 29
25 272827 2628 29302530 29

25
3027 26 2625 28 2725

30 26 28 2729

33

28 29 25
30

292728
27

28293026 25

31

36
3534

33

36 31 32

31 32 31 3236

33 34

35 36 31 3534 35

33

36 32 36 31 32 31 32 3335

36

33 3434 34 3533

33 3234 35 3136

61

1

26

5 6 5 34 3 2 5

4 46 1 6

2

1353

1

6

2

1 52 443 3

2

5

4

6

1

54

3

6

2 1

12 710 119 10 12
7

98 88 9 10 1112
7

119 87 7

12

7
8

10 11 1210 11 9 98 9
7

10
11

12 1212 710 11 8

13 1814 1317 16 1516 15 1418
17

17 1813 18 1318 17 1616
15

14
18

1617 161315 14 15 14
17

16
18

1315 15 1714 13
18

1413

1920 21

24

24 21 22
19

20 23 19 22 2320 24 1919 20 2120 19 23 2421 24 222122 23 2122 2022 23
19

20 24
19

2123 242224 23

3025 252628 27 26 272829 292530 26
25

3029 30 30 29
25

28
30

29 262827 2728 28292725 26 25

27

30
29 2826 25 2730 26

313636 34 3531 33 3532 34

33

36

31 3232 33 34 36

313136 35 36 313432

36

31

3235

3333 323531 32 3533 3434 343335 363 2

4

1

6
1

1 6

5

23

6 4

65

54 3 1 6

2

5

1

641 6 5 5

3 2 3 21 42 5 4 46 2

31

3

12

7

12 10 11
7 118 9 1011 12

89 10

7

12
1112 108 9

7
97 8 9 10

12
7 811 9 10 11

7

8 1112 9 107 8

12

181313 1416 1515 1418 18 17
1318 1717 16

18

17
1615 14 13 15 1413 16 1614 1315 15 141613 18 151614

171817
13

18 17

1924 242319 21 22
20

21 20
19

20 1923
24

2122 24
19

2024

T43N - R20W

T43N - R21W

T43N - R22W

T43N - R16W T43N - R15W

T43N - R23W

T44N - R19W

T44N - R17W
T44N - R18W

T44N - R16W

T44N - R20W

T44N - R21W

T44N - R15W

T44N - R22W
T44N - R23W

T45N - R15W

T45N - R19W
T45N - R18W T45N - R17W

T45N - R20W

T45N - R21W

T45N - R16W

T45N - R22WT45N - R23W

T46N - R19W
T46N - R18W

T46N - R23W
T46N - R17WT46N - R20W T46N - R15WT46N - R16WT46N - R21WT46N - R22W

T42N - R23W

T43N - R18W

T43N - R19W

T43N - R17W

T37N - R20WT37N - R21WT37N - R22W
T37N - R23W

T38N - R19W

T38N - R20W
T38N - R22W

T38N - R21W

T38N - R23W

T39N - R19W

T39N - R20W
T39N - R21W

T39N - R22W

T39N - R23W

T40N - R22W

T40N - R23W

T40N - R21W

T40N - R20W

T40N - R19W

T40N - R17W
T40N - R17W

T40N - R18W

T41N - R19W

T41N - R18W

T41N - R20W

T41N - R21W

T41N - R17W

T41N - R22W T41N - R16W

T41N - R23W

T42N - R19W

T42N - R17W

T42N - R18W

T42N - R20W

T42N - R22W

T42N - R15W

T42N - R16W

T42N - R21W

pin-08-014

pin-05-012

pin-05-013

pin-05-014

pin-05-016

pin-05-017

pin-05-018

pin-05-019

pin-05-021

pin-05-022

pin-05-023

pin-05-024

pin-05-026

car-07-014

pin-07-002

pin-07-003

pin-07-004

pin-07-006

pin-07-007

pin-07-008

pin-07-009

pin-07-011

pin-07-012

pin-07-013

pin-07-014

pin-07-016

pin-07-017

pin-07-018

pin-07-019

pin-07-021

pin-07-022

pin-07-023

pin-07-024

pin-07-026

car-09-014

pin-09-002

pin-09-003

pin-09-004

pin-09-006

pin-09-007

pin-09-008

pin-09-009

pin-09-011

pin-09-012

pin-09-013

pin-09-014

pin-09-016

pin-09-017

pin-09-018

pin-09-019

pin-09-021

pin-09-022

pin-09-023

pin-09-024

pin-09-026

car-11-014

pin-11-002

pin-11-003

pin-11-004

pin-11-006

pin-11-007

pin-11-008

pin-11-009

pin-11-011

pin-11-012

pin-11-013

pin-11-014

pin-11-016

pin-11-017

pin-11-018

pin-11-019

pin-11-021

pin-11-022

pin-11-023

pin-11-024

pin-11-026

car-13-014

kan-13-002

kan-13-003

kan-13-004

kan-13-006

kan-13-007

pin-13-002

pin-13-003

pin-13-004

pin-13-006

pin-13-007

pin-13-008

pin-13-009

pin-13-012

pin-13-013

pin-13-014

pin-13-016

pin-13-017

pin-13-018

pin-13-019

pin-13-021

pin-13-022

pin-13-023

car-15-014

pin-15-002

pin-15-003

pin-15-004

pin-15-006

pin-15-007

pin-15-008

pin-15-011

pin-15-012

pin-16-016

pin-15-013

pin-15-014

pin-15-016

pin-15-017

pin-15-018

pin-15-019

car-17-014

pin-17-002

pin-17-003

pin-17-004

pin-17-006

pin-17-007

pin-17-008

pin-17-009

pin-17-011

pin-17-012

pin-17-013

pin-17-014

pin-17-016

pin-17-017

pin-17-018

pin-17-019

car-19-014

pin-19-002

pin-19-003

pin-19-004

pin-19-006

pin-19-007

pin-19-008

pin-19-009

pin-19-011

pin-19-012

pin-19-013

pin-19-014

pin-19-016

pin-19-017

pin-19-018

car-21-014

pin-21-002

pin-21-003

pin-21-004

pin-21-006

pin-21-007

pin-21-008

pin-21-009

pin-21-011

pin-21-012

pin-21-013

pin-21-014

pin-21-016

pin-21-017

pin-21-018

ait-23-024

ait-23-026

ait-23-027

ait-23-028

ait-23-029

ait-23-031

ait-23-033

ait-23-034

car-23-014

pin-23-002

pin-23-003

pin-23-004

pin-23-006

pin-23-007

pin-23-008

pin-23-009

pin-23-011

pin-23-012

pin-23-013

pin-23-014

pin-23-016

pin-25-002

pin-25-003

pin-25-004

pin-25-006

pin-25-007

pin-25-008

pin-25-009

pin-25-011

pin-25-012

pin-25-013

pin-25-014

pin-25-016

pin-15-009

car-02-014

pin-02-002

pin-02-003

pin-02-004

pin-02-006

pin-02-007

pin-02-008

pin-02-009

car-04-014

pin-04-002

pin-04-003

pin-04-004

pin-04-006

pin-04-007

pin-04-008

pin-04-009

pin-04-011

pin-04-012

pin-04-013

pin-04-014

pin-04-016

pin-04-017

pin-04-018

pin-04-019

pin-04-021

pin-04-022

pin-04-023

pin-04-024

pin-04-026

car-06-014

pin-06-002

pin-06-003

pin-06-004

pin-06-006

pin-06-007

pin-06-008

pin-06-009

pin-06-011

pin-06-012

pin-06-013

pin-06-014

pin-06-016

pin-06-017

pin-06-018

pin-06-019

pin-06-021

pin-06-022

pin-06-023

pin-06-024

pin-06-026

car-08-014

pin-08-002

pin-08-003

pin-08-004

pin-08-006

pin-08-007

pin-08-008

pin-08-009

pin-08-011

pin-08-012

pin-08-013

pin-08-016

pin-08-017

pin-08-018

pin-08-019

pin-08-021

pin-08-022

pin-08-023

pin-08-024

pin-08-026

car-10-014

pin-10-002

pin-10-003

pin-10-004

pin-10-006

pin-10-007

pin-10-008

pin-10-009

pin-10-011

pin-10-012

pin-10-013

pin-10-014

pin-10-016

pin-10-017

pin-10-018

pin-10-019

pin-10-021

pin-10-022

pin-10-023

pin-10-024

pin-10-026

car-12-014

kan-12-002

kan-12-003

kan-12-004

kan-12-006

kan-12-007

kan-12-008

kan-12-009

kan-12-011

kan-12-012

kan-12-013

kan-12-014

kan-12-016

pin-12-002

pin-12-003

pin-12-004

pin-12-006

pin-12-007

pin-12-008

pin-12-009

pin-12-011

pin-12-012

pin-12-013

pin-12-014

pin-12-016

pin-12-017

pin-12-018

pin-12-019

pin-12-021

pin-12-022

pin-12-023

pin-12-024

pin-12-026

car-14-014

kan-14-002

kan-14-003

kan-14-004

kan-14-006

kan-14-007

pin-14-002

pin-14-003

pin-14-004

pin-14-006

pin-14-007

pin-14-008

pin-14-009

pin-14-011

pin-14-012

pin-14-013

pin-14-014

pin-14-016

pin-14-017

pin-14-018

pin-14-019

pin-14-021

pin-14-022

pin-14-023

car-16-014

pin-16-002

pin-16-003

pin-16-004

pin-16-006

pin-16-007

pin-16-008

pin-16-009

pin-16-011

pin-16-012

pin-16-013

pin-16-014

pin-13-011

pin-16-017

pin-16-018

pin-16-019

car-18-014

pin-18-002

pin-18-003

pin-18-004

pin-18-006

pin-18-007

pin-18-008

pin-18-009

pin-18-011

pin-18-012

pin-18-013

pin-18-014

pin-18-016

pin-18-017

pin-18-018

pin-18-019

car-20-014

pin-20-002

pin-20-003

pin-20-004

pin-20-006

pin-20-007

pin-20-008

pin-20-009

pin-20-011

pin-20-012

pin-20-013

pin-20-014

pin-20-016

pin-20-017

pin-20-018

ait-22-024

ait-22-026

ait-22-027

ait-22-028

ait-22-029

ait-22-031

ait-22-033

ait-22-034

car-22-014

pin-22-002

pin-22-003

pin-22-004

pin-22-006

pin-22-007

pin-22-008

pin-22-009

pin-22-011

pin-22-012

pin-22-013

pin-22-014

pin-22-016

pin-22-017

pin-22-018

ait-24-024

ait-24-026

ait-24-027

ait-24-028

ait-24-029

ait-24-031

ait-24-033

ait-24-034

car-24-014

pin-24-002

pin-24-003

pin-24-004

pin-24-006

pin-24-007

pin-24-008

pin-24-009

pin-24-011

pin-24-012

pin-24-013

pin-24-014

pin-24-016

pin-26-002

pin-26-003

pin-26-004

pin-26-006

pin-26-007

pin-26-008

pin-26-009

pin-26-011

pin-26-012

pin-26-013

pin-26-014

pin-26-016

car-01-014

pin-01-002

pin-01-003

pin-01-004

pin-01-006

pin-01-007

pin-01-008

pin-01-009

car-03-014

pin-03-002

pin-03-003

pin-03-004

pin-03-006

pin-03-007

pin-03-008

pin-03-009

pin-03-011

pin-03-012

pin-03-013

pin-03-014

pin-03-016

pin-03-017

pin-03-018

pin-03-019

pin-03-021

pin-03-022

pin-03-023

pin-03-024

pin-03-026

car-05-014

pin-05-002

pin-05-003

pin-05-004

pin-05-006

pin-05-007

pin-05-008

pin-05-009

pin-05-011

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

stereo
photo

Island

Sturgeon

Cross

St.
Croix  (W I)

Snake River

St. Croix

Grindstone

Sand

Pokegam a

pin-06-010

pin-06-015

pin-06-020

pin-06-025

pin-08-001

pin-08-005

pin-08-010

pin-08-015

pin-08-020

pin-08-025

pin-10-001

pin-10-005

pin-10-010

pin-10-015

pin-10-020

pin-10-025

kan-12-001

kan-12-005

kan-12-010

kan-12-015

pin-12-001

pin-12-005

pin-12-010

pin-12-015

pin-12-020

pin-12-025

kan-14-001

kan-14-005

pin-14-001

pin-14-010

pin-14-015

pin-14-020

pin-16-001

pin-16-005

pin-16-010

pin-16-015

pin-16-020

pin-18-001

pin-18-005

pin-18-010

pin-18-015

pin-20-001

pin-20-005

pin-20-010

pin-20-015

ait-22-025

ait-22-030

pin-22-001

pin-22-005

pin-22-010

pin-22-015

ait-24-025

ait-24-030

pin-24-001

pin-24-005

pin-24-010

pin-24-015

pin-26-001

pin-26-005

pin-26-010

pin-26-015

pin-01-001

pin-01-005

pin-03-001

pin-03-005

pin-03-010

pin-03-015

pin-03-020

pin-03-025

pin-05-001

pin-05-005

pin-05-010

pin-05-015

pin-05-020

pin-05-025

pin-07-001

pin-07-005

pin-07-010

pin-07-015

pin-07-020

pin-07-025

pin-09-001

pin-09-005

pin-09-010

pin-09-015

pin-09-020

pin-09-025

pin-11-001

pin-11-005

pin-11-010

pin-11-015

pin-11-020

pin-11-025

kan-13-001

kan-13-005

pin-13-001

pin-13-005

pin-13-015

pin-13-020

pin-15-001

pin-15-005

pin-15-010

pin-15-015

pin-15-020

pin-17-005

pin-17-010

pin-17-015

pin-19-001

pin-19-005

pin-19-010

pin-19-015

pin-21-001

pin-21-005

pin-21-010

pin-21-015

ait-23-025

ait-23-030

pin-23-001

pin-23-005

pin-23-010

pin-23-015

pin-25-001

pin-25-005

pin-25-010

pin-25-015

pin-17-001

pin-13-010

pin-14-005

pin-02-001

pin-02-005

pin-04-001

pin-04-005

pin-04-010

pin-04-015

pin-04-020

pin-04-025

pin-06-001

pin-06-005

Pine

Photo Scale: 1 : 15,840

Contractor:
Aerial Services Inc., Williams Aerial & Mapping

1 inch = 1.6 milesPrinted Map Scale:

Lake of the Woods

Kittson Roseau

Koochiching

Marshall

St. Louis

Beltrami

Polk

Pennington

Cook

LakeClearwater

Red Lake

Itasca

Norman Mahnomen

CassHubbard

Clay Becker

AitkinWadena

Crow Wing

Carlton

Otter Tail
Wilkin

Pine
Todd

Morrison
Mille Lacs

KanabecGrant Douglas

Traverse
Benton

Stevens
Stearns

Pope
Isanti

Chisago
Big Stone

Sherburne

Swift

Kandiyohi Wright
Anoka

Meeker

Lac Qui Parle Hennepin
Chippewa Ramsey

McLeod
CarverYellow Medicine

Dakota
Renville

Scott
Sibley

Redwood GoodhueLincoln Lyon
Le Sueur Rice

Brown
Nicollet

Wabasha

Blue EarthPipestone Murray Cottonwood WinonaWaseca Steele Dodge
OlmstedWatonwan

Rock Nobles Jackson Martin HoustonFaribault FillmoreFreeborn Mower

Flight Altitude 15,840' Above Terrain Datum

Dates Flown:
09/28 - 10/03/07

Photographs Flown for:
State of Minnesota

Department of Natural Resources
Division of Forestry

MINNESOTA

0 0.9 1.8 2.7 3.60.45
Miles

AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY PROJECT INDEX MAP
FOR MN DNR PHOTOS FLOWN AT 1: 31,680
THEN CROPPED AND RESIZED TO 1: 15,840

County


